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Monica Haas for SPPS BOE

SPPS BOE

X

Aug. 11, 2016 Sept. 12th, 2016

55.00 273. 328.0

250.00 1955.42 2205.42

1936.23 434.06 2370.29

163.13

TCF Bank Minneapolis, MN

Laura N. Wallace

Laura N. Wallace straight12000@yahoo.com

276 Griggs St. S. 651/230-0837

x



Date Name Gross Fee Net From Email Address Address Line Address Line Town/City State/ Zip/Pos  Contact Phone Number
7/22/2016 James Farnsworth 1 -0.33 0.67 jamestfarnsworth@gmail.com 2539 38th Ave S. MinneapolisMN 55406
7/22/2016 Nancy Bitenc 50 -1.75 48.25 nancy.j.bitenc@gmail.com 1276 St. Cla  Unit West St. Paul MN 55105
7/23/2016 Sarah West 150 -4.65 145.35 rrsw972@comcast.net 972 Linwood Ave Saint Paul MN 55105
7/25/2016 Tiffany Johnson 50 -1.75 48.25 tiffany.dreher@gmail.com 1664 Laurel Avenue St. Paul MN 55104
7/25/2016 Katharine Sawyer 20 -0.88 19.12 keysawyer@gmail.com 1250 Osceola Ave SAINT PAUL MN 55105
7/25/2016 Sara Casebolt 7 -0.5 6.5 beebesn@gmail.com 529 French Lane Dundas MN 55019
7/26/2016 Melissa Dangaran 100 -3.2 96.8 Mdangaran@gmail.com 845 Tuscarora Ave SAINT PAUL MN 55102
7/26/2016 Magdalena OReilly 75 -2.48 72.52 moreilly@mnmicro.net 980 Lincoln Avenue Saint Paul MN 55105
7/26/2016 Philip Soo 50 -1.75 48.25 philipsoo2002@gmail.com 7873 Hill Ter Woodbury MN 55125
7/26/2016 Melanie Engelking 100 -3.2 96.8 mjengelking@usfamily.net 1573 Fairmount Avenue Saint Paul MN 55105
7/26/2016 Gail Lassman 25 -1.03 23.97 gaillassman5@gmail.com 4012 32nd Avenue West Seattle WA 98199
7/27/2016 Craig Dols 50 -1.75 48.25 cdols@hotmail.com 13622 Upton Ave S. Burnsville MN 55337
7/27/2016 Cristine Almeida 100 -3.2 96.8 Cristine@AlmeidaPA.com 2174 Upper St Dennis RdSt Paul MN 55116
7/27/2016 Laurie Krusko 25 -1.03 23.97 lauriemarie14@yahoo.com 7748 Shagbark Court Brownsburg IN 46112
7/27/2016 Carol Lechtenberg 100 -3.2 96.8 FooMagoo@aol.com P.O. Box 21453 Eagan MN 55121
7/27/2016 ST Holdings, LLC 25 -1.03 23.97 sara.s.schmidt@hotmail.com 610 West Garden Place Sioux Falls SD 57108
7/29/2016 Rebecca Rinella 200 -6.1 193.9 rrinella@bellsouth.net 5552 SW 88th Ter Cooper City FL 33328
7/31/2016 Ravi Sura 50 -1.75 48.25 ravisura@gmail.com 10986 Eagle View Circle Woodbury MN 55129

8/1/2016 Faith Dietz $100 0 $100 faithkd4@gmail.com 1414 Van Buren Avenue Saint Paul MN 55104
John Gehan $20 0 $20 johngehan@comcast.net 1008 Fairmount Saint Paul MN
Teresa Glass $50 0 $50 glassteresa@gmail.com 807 Tuscarora Avenue Saint Paul MN
Nancy O'Brien $30 0 $30
Theo Olson $50 0 $50 1307 Watson Avenue Saint Paul MN
Greta and Eric Bergstrom $100 0 $100 1362 Sargent Avenue Saint Paul MN 55105

8/4/2016 Joe and JoAnn Nathan $220 0 $220 joe@centerforschoolchange.org 519 S. Snelling Avenue Saint Paul  MN 55116
8/4/2016 Jennifer Hays $250 0 $250 952 Linwood Avenue Saint Paul  MN 55105
8/4/2016 Alexandra Cunliffe & Gareth Hughes $50 0 $50 alexandra.cunliffe@gmail.com 1861 Berkeley Avenue Saint Paul  MN 55105
8/4/2016 Gudrun and Carroll (Ned) Brooks $25 0 $25 gudrunbrooks@msn.com, ntbrooks@msn.com 976 Linwood Avenue Saint Paul  MN
8/4/2016 Charles Stander $50 0 $50 574 Summit Avenue Saint Paul  MN
8/4/2016 Theo & Karen Olson $25 0 $25 theolson@bitstream.net 1307 Watson Avenue Saint Paul  MN
8/4/2016 Michael & Kathleen Morrissey $50 0 $50 katie.sterns@gmail.com 1493 Scheffer Avenue Saint Paul MN
8/6/2016 Joseph Bailey & Sara Johnson Bailey $25 0 $25 1411 Lincoln Avenue Saint Paul MN 55105

7/27/2016 Joseph J. or Maureen F. Dolan $25 0 $25 567 Lincoln Avenue Saint Paul MN 55105
7/27/2016 Timothy Kryzer $20 0 $20

$2,228.42
8/22/2016 Jim Geppert $100 jimgeppert@gmail.com 932 Linwood Ave Saint Paul MN 55105

8/7/2016 Ryan Ross $20 ryanross@gmail.com 846 Juno Ave Saint Paul MN 55102
8/5/2016 Mary Beth Dohls $100 7724 25th Ave. NW Seattle WA 98177
8/2/2016 Leia Skie $50 1300 Vinyard Lane Libertyville IL 60048

8/22/2016 Kirsten Peterson $35 929 Linwood Ave Saint Paul MN 55105
$305
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Dispersments

Name Amount Date
Impact Printing (buttons, yard signs, posters) 836.78 7/29/2016
Target 129.12 8/12/2016
Kortes 6.3
Check Order 21.95
Room 69
Labels 16.13
Postage 238
UPS Store (PO Box) 115
Impact Printing (postcards) 179.93
Weebly 144
7 Corners Printing 565.47 9/12/2016
PayPal Fees 48.61
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